Shooter

Jerry Culp
Randy Richardson
Ladd Dilworth
Will Phillips

Rick Owens
Tony Pierce
Marc Schwartz
John Richardson
Mike Birdsong
Dwight Weaver
John Parker

ST1
22.70
26.90
38.67
23.60
37.71
32.87
38.10
51.74
52.21
61.62
42.62

HAPPY HALLOWEEN!!!

Our Customer Satisfaction Motto:

PD
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21
19
43
31
27
86
11

Rangemaster Friday Night League

(10-29-10)

ST2 PD ST3 PD TPD
53.03 1 1043 7 11
5334 61 836 4 66
50.86 23 1567 17 62
75.37 43 1277 6 49
6312 31 1205 7 59
64.00 55 2527 16 90
87.72 87 1656 9 139
76.74 48 1446 10 89
78.03 41 1625 9 77
10150 71 1436 9 166
109.04 46 2615 66 123

"We're not happy, until you're not happy"

*Stages 1 and 2 were shot blind and some no shoot targets had weapons.

Stage 1: When Zombies Attack
Zombies have attacked and you must navigate your way out of the building. Shoot
the zombies 3 each while being careful not to shoot the other victims and responding

police officers.

Stage 2: Who You Gonna Call?
You are a member of an elite ghost busting squad that has responded to a call. After
being seperated from your team, you must fight your way to them. Shoot the ghosts
3 each and avoid your team members, victims, and police officers.

Stage 3: Attack of the Baby Eaters

You see four gremlins eating a baby and you decide to stop them. Shoot the gremlins
with 1 body and 1 head shot each. Then shoot the 2 gremlin masters with 2 body

shots each.

TOTAL
86.16
88.60

105.20
111.74
112.88
122.14
142.38
142.94
146.49
177.48
177.81



