Rangemaster Friday Night League (10-29-10)

Shooter	ST 1	PD	ST 2	PD	ST 3	PD	TPD	TOTAL
Jerry Culp	22.70	3	53.03	1	10.43	7	11	86.16
Randy Richardson	26.90	1	53.34	61	8.36	4	66	88.60
Ladd Dilworth	38.67	22	50.86	23	15.67	17	62	105.20
Will Phillips	23.60	0	75.37	43	12.77	6	49	111.74
Rick Owens	37.71	21	63.12	31	12.05	7	59	112.88
Tony Pierce	32.87	19	64.00	55	25.27	16	90	122.14
Marc Schwartz	38.10	43	87.72	87	16.56	9	139	142.38
John Richardson	51.74	31	76.74	48	14.46	10	89	142.94
Mike Birdsong	52.21	27	78.03	41	16.25	9	77	146.49
Dwight Weaver	61.62	86	101.50	71	14.36	9	166	177.48
John Parker	42.62	11	109.04	46	26.15	66	123	177.81

HAPPY HALLOWEEN!!!

Our Customer Satisfaction Motto:

Stage 1: When Zombies Attack

Zombies have attacked and you must navigate your way out of the building. Shoot the zombies 3 each while being careful not to shoot the other victims and responding police officers.

Stage 2: Who You Gonna Call?

You are a member of an elite ghost busting squad that has responded to a call. After being seperated from your team, you must fight your way to them. Shoot the ghosts 3 each and avoid your team members, victims, and police officers.

Stage 3: Attack of the Baby Eaters

You see four gremlins eating a baby and you decide to stop them. Shoot the gremlins with 1 body and 1 head shot each. Then shoot the 2 gremlin masters with 2 body shots each.

[&]quot;We're not happy, until you're not happy"

^{*}Stages 1 and 2 were shot blind and some no shoot targets had weapons.